Flawless Hoops Men's Basketbdl

Season 9 League Schedule ™®

Week 1 - February 22nd 2025

Flawless Lion

Flawless Doves

Flawless Wolves

Flawless BeanTown

Flawless Canyons

Flawless Tigers

Flawless Bull Dogs

Flawless Panthers

Flawless Mamba

Flawless Jaguars

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Week 2 - March 1st

Flawless Lion

Flawless Mamba

Flawless Tigers

Flawless Panthers

Flawless Canyons

Flawless BeanTown

Flawless Jaguars

Flawless Wolves

Flawless Bull Dogs

Flawless Doves

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Week 3 -March 8th

Flawless Lion

Flawless Jaguars

Flawless Doves

Flawless Panthers

Flawless Canyons

Flawless Wolves

Flawless Bull Dogs

Flawless Mamba

Flawless BeanTown

Flawless Tigers

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Week 4 - March 15th

Flawless Lion

Flawless Mamba

Flawless Wolves

Flawless BeanTown

Flawless Doves

Flawless Panthers

Flawless Jaguars

Flawless Tigers

Flawless Canyons
Flawless Bull Dogs
3:30 PM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

Week 5 - March 22nd

Flawless Lion

Flawless Doves

Flawless Mamba

Flawless Tigers

Flawless Canyons

Flawless Panthers

Flawless Wolves

Flawless Bull Dogs

Flawless Jaguars

Flawless BeanTown

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Week 6 - March 29th

Flawless Lion

Flawless Bull Dogs

Flawless Jlaguars

Flawless Doves

Flawless Canyons

Flawless Mamba

Flawless BeanTown

Flawless Panthers

Flawless Tigers

Flawless Wolves

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Week 7 - April 5th

Flawless Lion

Flawless BeanTown

Flawless Panthers

Flawless Canyons

Flawless Wolves

Flawless Jaguars

Flawless Doves

Flawless Tigers

Flawless Mamba

Flawless Bull Dogs

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Week 8 - April 12th

Flawless Lion

Flawless Mamba

Flawless Bull Dogs

Flawless Wolves

Flawless Doves

Flawless Canyons

Flawless Jaguars

Flawless Tigers

Flawless BeanTown

Flawless Panthers

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Week 9 - April 19th

Flawless Lion

Flawless Jaguars

Flawless Doves

Flawless Canyons

Flawless Mamba

Flawless Panthers

Flawless BeanTown

Flawless Tigers

Flawless Bull Dogs

Flawless Wolves

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Week 10 - April 26th

Flawless Lion

Flawless Jaguars

Flawless Canyons

Flawless Wolves

Flawless Tigers

Flawless Bull Dogs

Flawless Doves

Flawless Panthers

Flawless BeanTown

Flawless Mamba

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Week 11 - May 3rd All-Star
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