

Flawless Hoops Men's Basketball Season 9 League Schedule



Week 1 - February 22nd 2025				
Flawless Lion	Flawless Doves	Flawless Wolves	Flawless BeanTown	Flawless Canyons
Flawless Tigers	Flawless Bull Dogs	Flawless Panthers	Flawless Mamba	Flawless Jaguars
11:30 AM	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	3:30 PM
Week 2 - March 1st				
Flawless Lion	Flawless Mamba	Flawless Tigers	Flawless Panthers	Flawless Canyons
Flawless BeanTown	Flawless Jaguars	Flawless Wolves	Flawless Bull Dogs	Flawless Doves
11:30 AM	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	3:30 PM
Week 3 - March 8th				
Flawless Lion	Flawless Jaguars	Flawless Doves	Flawless Panthers	Flawless Canyons
Flawless Wolves	Flawless Bull Dogs	Flawless Mamba	Flawless BeanTown	Flawless Tigers
11:30 AM	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	3:30 PM
Week 4 - March 15th				
Flawless Lion	Flawless Mamba	Flawless Wolves	Flawless BeanTown	Flawless Canyons
Flawless Doves	Flawless Panthers	Flawless Jaguars	Flawless Tigers	Flawless Bull Dogs
11:30 AM	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	3:30 PM
Week 5 - March 22nd				
Flawless Lion	Flawless Doves	Flawless Mamba	Flawless Tigers	Flawless Canyons
Flawless Panthers	Flawless Wolves	Flawless Bull Dogs	Flawless Jaguars	Flawless BeanTown
11:30 AM	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	3:30 PM
Week 6 - March 29th				
Flawless Lion	Flawless Bull Dogs	Flawless Jaguars	Flawless Doves	Flawless Canyons
Flawless Mamba	Flawless BeanTown	Flawless Panthers	Flawless Tigers	Flawless Wolves
11:30 AM	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	3:30 PM
Week 7 - April 5th				
Flawless Lion	Flawless BeanTown	Flawless Panthers	Flawless Canyons	Flawless Wolves
Flawless Jaguars	Flawless Doves	Flawless Tigers	Flawless Mamba	Flawless Bull Dogs
11:30 AM	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	3:30 PM
Week 8 - April 12th				
Flawless Lion	Flawless Mamba	Flawless Bull Dogs	Flawless Wolves	Flawless Doves
Flawless Canyons	Flawless Jaguars	Flawless Tigers	Flawless BeanTown	Flawless Panthers
11:30 AM	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	3:30 PM
Week 9 - April 19th				
Flawless Lion	Flawless Jaguars	Flawless Doves	Flawless Canyons	Flawless Mamba
Flawless Panthers	Flawless BeanTown	Flawless Tigers	Flawless Bull Dogs	Flawless Wolves
11:30 AM	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	3:30 PM
Week 10 - April 26th				
Flawless Lion	Flawless Jaguars	Flawless Canyons	Flawless Wolves	Flawless Tigers
Flawless Bull Dogs	Flawless Doves	Flawless Panthers	Flawless BeanTown	Flawless Mamba
11:30 AM	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	3:30 PM
Week 11 - May 3rd All-Star				
Week 12 - May 10 & 11 - Season 9 Playoffs				

Week 12 - May 10 & 11 - Season 9 Playoffs



Gym Rental Location: 814 Superior Ave Enter in Main Doors by 8th St

